SIEMENS

Data sheet 3NW7531-8HG

SENTRON, fuse holder, Class J, 3-pole, In: 400 A, Un AC: 600 V,
mounting on mounting plate, respect national installation rules!

Product brand name SENTRON
Product designation Fuse holder
Design of the product Mounting on mounting plate

General technical data

Number of poles 3
Size of fuse link Class J
Protection class IP IP20
Current / at AC / rated value 400 A
Operating voltage

® at AC / rated value 600 V

Mechanical Design

Height 267 mm
Width 256 mm
Depth 115 mm
Net weight 6720 g
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Certificates
Reference code

e acc. to DIN EN 61346-2 F
® acc. to DIN EN 81346-2 F
General Product Approval
CSA uL

Further information

Information- and Downloadcenter (Catalogs, Brochures,...)
http://www.siemens.com/lowvoltage/catalogs

Industry Mall (Online ordering system)
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/en/Catalog/product?mlifb=3NW7531-8HG

Service&Support (Manuals, Certificates, Characteristics, FAQs,...)
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/ww/en/ps/3NW7531-8HG

Image database (product images, 2D dimension drawings, 3D models, device circuit diagrams, ...)
http://www.automation.siemens.com/bilddb/cax_en.aspx?mlfb=3NW7531-8HG

CAx-Online-Generator
http://www.siemens.com/cax

Tender specifications
http://www.siemens.com/specifications

3NW7531-8HG Subject to change without notice
Page 2/4 12/19/2018 © Copyright Siemens


https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3NW7531-8HG/Certificate?ct=439&ci=460&cao=549
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3NW7531-8HG/Certificate?ct=439&ci=497&cao=586
http://www.siemens.com/lowvoltage/catalogs
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/en/Catalog/product?mlfb=3NW7531-8HG
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/ww/en/ps/3NW7531-8HG
http://www.automation.siemens.com/bilddb/cax_en.aspx?mlfb=3NW7531-8HG
http://www.siemens.com/cax
http://www.siemens.com/specifications

114,5

94,5

267
220

2\

81

81

211

256

3NW7531-8HG
Page 3/4

12/19/2018

Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens


https://www.automation.siemens.com/bilddb/index.aspx?objKey=G_I202_XX_42052

3NW7531-8HG Subject to change without notice
Page 4/4 12/19/2018 © Copyright Siemens



